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Part I - Contractor Self-Monitoring Report  (rev 8/30/08)
Contractor: 





   Date:  





Program Name:  











Address:  












Contract  PO #:  



   Contract Amount:  






Name(s) of Person(s) & Title(s) completing this form:  






Phone #:  




   Fax #:  




 

Email:  




  Contractor Web Site:  





Social Services Agency Program Monitor:  








Instructions:  The contractor is to answer the following questions as they relate to the contract number stated above.  Please attach any additional comments on a separate page.

	Questions
	            PROGRAM SERVICES

	
	                                   Response /Comments

	1.   Describe, in general, all of the services your agency provides to the community. 


	

	2.   What types of services are funded by this contract?


	

	3.   What efforts have been made to seek and apply for other or additional sources of revenue for this program?


	

	4.   What collaborative efforts or community linkages does this program utilize to augment or enhance program services?
	

	5.   How are clients recruited?


	

	6.   What are the eligibility requirements to obtain program services and how do you validate the information provided?
	

	7.  Does the program require a fee from the participant to obtain services?  If yes, please explain.


	Yes
	No
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	Questions
	Response/Comments

	PROGRAM STAFFING

	8.  Is the program currently staffed as planned in your original Contract Work Plan?  If no, please explain.


	Yes
	No
	

	9.  Do you provide training to your staff and/or volunteers?  If yes, please describe.
	Yes
	No
	

	PROGRAM EVALUATION

	10.  Describe how a clients’ progress is monitored and evaluated?
	

	11.  Name and describe the types of documents that would be contained in a client file?
	

	12.  Describe how statistical data is tracked for Service Delivery Goals and Client Outcomes.  Indicate the method of verifying data. (e.g. MIS system, case managers, etc.).
	

	13.  If your program is not meeting its Service Delivery Goals and/or Client Outcomes, explain the reason(s) and any corrective action begun.
	

	14. How are records maintained?  By whom and for how long?
	

	OTHER

	15.  Would you like assistance?  If so, what specifically?
	Yes


	No


	

	I hereby certify that I am an authorized Representative of the above Agency and to the best of my knowledge believe that the data report is true and accurate.

Representative’s Name and Title:   ________________________________________________________

Representative’s Signature and Date:  _____________________________________________________

	FOR SSA/CHILD ABUSE COUNCIL STAFF ONLY
I have reviewed the above information and have determined the contractor’s performance 

(  Satisfactory  (  Nonsatisfactory and a corrective action plan is attached.

[image: image1.wmf] Program Monitor Signature                                                   Date
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Program Name:  




Part II

MID-YEAR STAFF INTERVIEW

Note:  Do not use Staff’s actual name or any other identifying information.

Staff Code:  (Such as: Staff 1, Staff 2) 






      Title:  





Date of Interview:  








	Question
	Response/Comments

	 1.  Describe the services provided by this program.  How do they relate to the overall goals and objectives of the program?
	

	2.  How are clients recruited?


	

	3. Does your program require fees from clients’ to pay for services?  If yes, what amount and for what services?


	Yes
	No
	

	4.  What are the eligibility requirements for this program and how is the information received validated?


	

	5.  Is there a client tracking system in place?  If so, please describe.


	Yes
	No
	

	6.  Does your program develop a plan to

 meet Service Delivery Goals and
 Client Outcomes?  If yes, how is this   done?


	Yes
	No
	

	7.  Describe procedures used to measure and evaluate your program.  How often is this done?


	

	8.  Who is responsible for maintaining

    client files?


	

	9. Do you have other job assignments besides this project?  If yes, please describe these other assignments?


	Yes
	No
	

	10. Do you have any other comments and/or suggestions that you wish to make regarding your program and/or activities?
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Program Name:  




Part III

MID-YEAR PARTICIPANT INTERVIEW

Note:  Do not use participant’s  actual name or any other identifying information.

Participant Code:  (Such as: #1, #2) 





  

Date of Interview:  






	Questions
	

Response/Comments

	1. How did you find out about this program?  (Newspaper, friend, other agency.) 
	

	2. When did you start the program and what eligibility requirements did you have to meet?
	

	3. Have you ever had to pay for any services received?  If yes, what was the amount and how much did you pay?
	Yes
	No
	

	4. Have you been referred to other programs for supportive services (e.g. transportation, legal, housing etc.)?
	Yes
	No
	

	5. Describe the type(s) of services you have received from this agency and how often you receive these services?                                             
	

	6. How often is your progress reviewed with you (weekly, monthly, quarterly etc.)?   Please explain.
	

	7. If attending classes, are the materials you use helpful?  Is there enough for everyone?  Does the instructor appear to know the subject(s) being taught?
	Yes
	No
	N/A
	

	8. Has program staff been knowledgeable and helpful in meeting your needs? If yes, please describe how they have assisted you.
	Yes
	No
	

	9. Are you satisfied with the services that have been provided to you?  If not, please explain.
	Yes
	No
	

	10. Are there any other comments or   suggestions you have regarding this program?
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Program Name:  




PART IV

SUMMARY OF MID-YEAR REVIEW

Instructions: The Program Monitor is to fill out the following summary of Mid-Year Review based upon contract review, on-site visit, and administrative, staff and participant interviews. Send the original to the contractor and file a copy in the contract PO folder.
	Questions
	Response/Comments



	1. Is the contractor providing services as stated in the contract?  If no, please explain.
	Yes
	No
	

	2. Does the facility, where services are provided, looks clean and is free of hazards?  Do you see the emergency escape plan, emergency exits, and fire-extinguishers? If no, explain.
	
	
	

	3. Were the clients/participants satisfied with the services that they received? If no, please explain.
	Yes
	No
	

	4. Based on quarterly reports, is the contractor meeting its contract Work Plan Service Delivery Goals and Client Outcomes? If no, summarize where the contractor is not meeting their goals.
	Yes
	No
	

	5. Does the program staffing generally meet those as outlined in the contract Work Plan? If no, summarize where staffing issues are a concern.
	Yes
	No
	

	6. Does the contractor evaluate and monitor the program?  If no, explain how the contractor submits statistical reports?
	Yes
	No
	

	7. Does the contractor submit Quarterly Reports or other required reports in a timely manner?  If no, please explain?
	Yes
	No
	

	8. Does the contractor maintain records?  For what period of time? If no, please explain.
	Yes
	No
	

	9. Were the files consistent with activities described in the Work Plan?
	Yes
	No
	

	10. Does the contractor request assistance?   If yes, explain briefly.
	Yes
	No
	

	11. Does the contractor require any additional follow-up that would not be part of a corrective action plan?  If yes, explain briefly and complete Part V Follow-up/Technical Assistance Report.
	Yes
	No
	

	12. Does the contractor require a corrective action plan based upon the results of monitoring visit?  If yes, explain briefly and fill out Part VI - Corrective Action Plan.
	Yes
	No
	


I hereby certify that based upon my review, the above is true and factual.

Program Monitor Signature





Date      
Santa Clara County Social Services Agency                           Contractor: 
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Program Name:  




PART V
FOLLOW-UP/TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE REPORT
Instructions:  This report is only to be used if the contractor requires follow-up technical assistance. It is intended to assist you in developing follow-up notes and noting the needs for technical assistance by the contractor.

	Dates where follow-up or technical assistance was noted.


	

	Explain the nature of the contact (technical assistance and/or follow-up).


	

	Describe action(s) to be taken, as a result of the contact.


	

	Describe the outcome of your contact.
	


______________________________________________________________________
Program Monitor Signature
Date

   Contractor Signature
Date

Santa Clara County Social Services Agency              
Contractor:




  
Contract Monitoring Report – Part VI


Contract PO #: ___________________
Page 1 of 1





Program Name:  




PART VI

CORRECTIVE ACTION PLAN

Instructions:  This form is to be used if the contractor requires corrective action.  Corrective action is needed if the contractor is not in compliance with the terms and conditions of the contract.  This report is to be completed and mutually agreed upon by both the program monitor and contractor. 

	List the area(s) where the contractor is not in compliance with the contract.


	

	Provide a detailed description of activities (developed with the contractor) that will assist contractor to reach contract compliance.


	

	Provide a timeline for the contractor to reach contract compliance.


	

	List possible actions that may be taken by the County if the contractor will be unable to meet contract compliance.


	


I hereby certify that this Corrective Action Plan was developed in collaboration with the contractor and has been mutually agreed upon by both parties.

_____________________________


_______________________________
                      Program Monitor Signature
   Date


Contractor Signature


Date

Santa Clara County Social Services Agency                            Contractor: 
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Program Name:  




PART VII
FINAL PROGRAM REVIEW

Instructions:  The Program Monitor is to fill out the Final Program Review. This form can also be a tool for Corrective Action Follow-up, if applicable. This form will determine if the contract is to be renewed. Send original to the contractor and file a copy in the contract PO folder.
	Questions
	
	Response/Comments

	1. Did the contractor provide the services as described in their contract? If no, please explain.
	Yes
	No
	

	2. Were the clients/ participants satisfied with the services that they received?
	Yes
	No
	

	3. Did the contractor meet all of its Service Delivery Goals and Client Outcomes based upon the Contract Work Plan and Quarterly Reports? If no, please explain.
	Yes
	No
	

	4. Was the staffing consistent with the contract?  If no, please explain.
	Yes
	No
	

	5. Were programmatic quarterly reports submitted, and on time? If no, please explain.
	Yes
	No
	

	6. Did the agency measure and evaluate its performance outcomes (Service Delivery Goals and Client Outcomes)?  If no, please explain.
	Yes
	No
	

	7. Did the contractor demonstrate efforts to seek and apply for other sources of revenue for this program?  Please explain.  
	Yes
	No
	

	8. Did the contractor seek to collaborate their efforts with other community agencies?  If no, please explain.
	Yes
	No
	

	9. Did the contractor comply with all corrective action findings?  If no, which deficiencies/problem areas remain unresolved and why?


	Yes
	No
	

	10.  Is the contractor recommended for contract renewal? If no, explain.
	Yes
	No
	


MONITORS:  If you would like to make any additional comments about this program please attach an additional sheet. 
I hereby certify that based upon my review, the above is true and factual.

_____________________________________________________________________________

Program Monitor Signature


                               
 Date
�








